
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
116 

120 

97 

168 

85 

34 

21 

31 

41 

40 

74 

24 

108 

5 

104 

3 

58 

45 

126 

167 

118 

38 

123 

42 

19 

117 

130 

131 

129 

62 

119 

122 

75 

121 

15 

Name 
TODARO Filippo 

DAVITE Federico 

GRUENER Lukas 

PIAGENTINI Daniele 

D'ATTANASIO Filippo 

REGIS Henry 

SOBOLEWSKI Adrian 

LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

BRADBURY Leigh 

MORERIO Roberto 

ROSINA Roberto 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

ROSI Mirko 

CONI Stefano 

BARDIN Fabio 

BERESFORD James 

BERENGUER Jean Baptiste 

GUARRACINO Yohann 

FORMICHI Alessandro 

BEGNA Alessandro 

ERRICO Rudy 

MAREAU Aurelien 

ANGIOLETTI Fosco Maria 

HAGMAN Carl 

DI LULLO Antonio 

SGARBI Claudio 

CAPOCECERA Gianni 

BARDINI Simone 

MATANI Leonardo 

PASCALE Dominique 

PRONTI Matteo 

VALENTI Riccardo 

CLEMENT Claude 

TAZZARA Domenico 

KNIGHT Ian 

Best Tm 
2:08.262 

2:09.443 

2:09.448 

2:09.749 

2:09.806 

2:10.368 

2:10.767 

2:10.803 

2:10.914 

2:10.954 

2:11.117 

2:11.227 

2:11.338 

2:11.390 

2:11.730 

2:12.123 

2:12.386 

2:12.993 

2:13.279 

2:13.297 

2:13.464 

2:13.574 

2:13.609 

2:13.931 

2:14.192 

2:14.242 

2:14.491 

2:14.594 

2:14.676 

2:15.140 

2:15.365 

2:16.824 

2:16.931 

In Lap 
4 

4 

7 

1 

6 

2 

7 

7 

5 

4 

6 

5 

5 

3 

6 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

5 

6 

2 

6 

3 

6 

6 

7 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.181 

1.186 

1.487 

1.544 

2.106 

2.505 

2.541 

2.652 

2.692 

2.855 

2.965 

3.076 

3.128 

3.468 

3.861 

4.124 

4.731 

5.017 

5.035 

5.202 

5.312 

5.347 

5.669 

5.930 

5.980 

6.229 

6.332 

6.414 

6.878 

7.103 

8.562 

8.669 

Gap 

1.181 

0.005 

0.301 

0.057 

0.562 

0.399 

0.036 

0.111 

0.040 

0.163 

0.110 

0.111 

0.052 

0.340 

0.393 

0.263 

0.607 

0.286 

0.018 

0.167 

0.110 

0.035 

0.322 

0.261 

0.050 

0.249 

0.103 

0.082 

0.464 

0.225 

1.459 

0.107 

Laps 
7 

5 

7 

1 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

6 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

4 

4 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

1 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2025 14:59:10 
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:57 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 14:40 


